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Simple average final bound
MFN applied

Simple average

Trade weighted average
Imports in billion US$

Agricultural products
Final bound
MFN applied
Imports

Tariffs and imports: Summary and duty ranges

Total Ag Non-Ag WTO member since

106.7 122.9 44.2
2022 14.6 19.7 13.8  Ag: Tariff quotas (in %)
2022 10.8 16.4 10.3  Ag: Special safeguards (in % )
2021 7.1 0.5 6.6

Duty-free 0<=5 5<=10 10<=15 15<=25 25<=50 50<=100

0 0 0 0 0 25 0.1
2022 25 17.3 0.5 19.2 55.6 4.7 0
2021 18.9 12.7 0 22.4 39.2 6.8

Total

Non-Ag

> 100

97.2
0.1

1995
17.5
4.2

NAV

in %

7.6



