## Zambia

Part A.1	Tariffs and imports: Summary and duty ranges									
			Total	Ag	Non-Ag	WTO men	nber since			1995
Simple average final bound			106.7	122.9	44.2				Total	17.5
MFN applied									Non-Ag	4.2
Simple average		2022	14.6	19.7	13.8	Ag: Tariff quotas (in %)				0
Trade weighted average		2022	10.8	16.4	10.3	Ag: Special safeguards (in %)				0
Imports in billion US\$		2021	7.1	0.5	6.6					
		Duty-free	0 <= 5	5 <= 10	10 <= 15	15 <= 25	25 <= 50	50 <= 100	> 100	NAV
										in %
Agricultural products										
Final bound		0	0	0	0	0	2.5	0.1	97.2	0
MFN applied	2022	2.5	17.3	0.5	19.2	55.6	4.7	0	0.1	7.6
Imports	2021	18.9	12.7	0	22.4	39.2	6.8			